Quality and Experience
Peripherally Inserted
Central venous Catheter
pfm CT PICC
The pfm CT PICC is a peripherally
inserted central venous catheter. It
provides patient reliability, advanced

▸  Tape measure
▸  Dead end cap
Ordering Information
REF Size Lumen Catheter length Peelable sheath introducer PU
P09070001 4.0 F (1.3 mm) 1 50 cm 4.5 F (1.5 mm) 5
P09070002 5.0 F (1.7 mm) 1 55 cm 5.5 F (1.8 mm) 5
P09070003 5.0 F (1.7 mm) 2 55 cm 5.5 F (1.8 mm) 5
P09070004 6.0 F (2.0 mm) 2 60 cm 6.5 F (2.2 mm) 5
P09070005 6.0 F (2.0 mm) 3 60 cm 6.5 F (2.2 mm) 5